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Red Division

Purdy washed up
Arick

International Swag
bronxboys

White Division

DJ-Dynamo
Ezmoneymango
BIJANG Train(p8+12)
Suncoast DYN 9

Blue Division

motherofdragons
The Development
Damagell

Polk High Alumni

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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